
Greenfield Community Unit School District No. 10 
311 Mulberry Street 

Greenfield, IL  62044-1325 
(217) 368-2447 

(217) 368-2724 FAX 
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 
 President Josh Roberts*** 
  463 N. State Rt. 267 
  Greenfield, IL 62044 
  jroberts@greenfieldschools.org 
 
 Vice-President Chris Weller*** 
  878 NE 550th Street 
  Greenfield, IL  62044  
  cweller@greenfieldschools.org 
 
 Secretary-Treasurer Chris Goode*** 
  723 NE 650 Avenue 
  Greenfield, IL  62044 
  cgoode@greenfieldschools.org 
 
 Member Brandi Rynders*** 
  1042 NE 1250 Avenue 
  Greenfield, IL  62044 
  brynders@greenfieldschools.org 
 
 Member Joe Kinser*** 
  739 NE 1250 Avenue 
  Greenfield, IL  62044 
  jkinser@greenfieldschools.org 
 
 Member Kate Garner*** 
  246 NE 1350 Avenue 
  Greenfield, IL  62044 
  kgarner@greenfieldschools.org 
 
 Member Cody Vinyard 
  1383 Mulberry Street 
  Greenfield, IL 62044 
  cjvinyard@greenfieldschools.org 
* Completed Open Meetings Act Training 
**Completed School Board Member and PERA Training 
***Completed all trainings        9/16/2021 


